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Health Board and Local Authority areas Your local RSHP Contact(s) 

North Ayrshire 
South Ayrshire 
East Ayrshire 
NHS Ayrshire & Arran 

North Ayrshire 
Eilidh James 

  eilidhjames@north-ayrshire.gov.uk  
  Louise King 

  louiseking@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 

 
South Ayrshire 
Gavin Pitt 

  Gavin.Pitt@south-ayrshire.gov.uk  
 
East Ayrshire 

Catrina O’Neil 
Catrina.O’neill@east-ayrshire.gov.uk  

 
Scottish Borders 
NHS Borders 

NHS Borders 
Nic White 

Nic.White@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Dumfries and Galloway 
NHS Dumfries and Galloway 

  

 

Education D&G Council 
Jessica Burnett 
jessica.burnett@dumgal.gov.uk 
 
Health Improvement NHS D&G 
Julie Currie 
julie.currie@nhs.scot 
 

Clackmannanshire 
Falkirk 
Stirling 
NHS Forth Valley 

Clackmannanshire Council  
Kaye Hills 
khills@clacks.gov.uk  

 

Falkirk Council 
Gillian Campbell 
gillian.campbell@falkirk.gov.uk 

 

Stirling Council 
Fiona Moffat 
moffatf1@stirling.gov.uk 

  
 
NHS Forth Valley 
Pamela Vannan 
pamela.vannan@nhs.scot 

 

Joanne Barrie 
joanne.barrie@nhs.scot  
 
Johanna Bauer 
johanna.bauer@nhs.scot 
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NHS Grampian 
 

NHS Grampian 
Penny.gillies@nhs.scot 
 

East Dunbartonshire 
East Renfrewshire 
Glasgow City 
Inverclyde 
Renfrewshire 
West Dunbartonshire 
NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde 

NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde 
Elaine McCormack 
Elaine.mccormack@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Argyll & Bute 
Highland 
NHS Highland 

NHS Highland/Argyll & Bute Council 
Lynn Garret 
Lynn.garrett3@nhs.scot 
 
NHS Highland/Highland Council 
Claire Derwin 
Claire.derwin2@nhs.scot  

North Lanarkshire 
South Lanarkshire 
NHS Lanarkshire 

NHS Lanarkshire 
Jude Irwin 

jude.irwin@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

City of Edinburgh 
West Lothian 
Midlothian 
East Lothian 
NHS Lothian 

NHS Lothian 
Rachel Barr 
Rachel.Barr@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

Orkney 
NHS Orkney 

Orkney 
Morag Miller 
morag.miller@orkney.gov.uk 

Shetland 
NHS Shetland 

Shetland 
James Johnston 
james.johnston@shetland.gov.uk 
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Angus 
Dundee 
Perth and Kinross 
NHS Tayside 

Angus 
Alita Spink 

spinkA1@angus.gov.uk 
 

Dundee 
Sarah Anderson 
sarah.anderson@dundeecity.gov.uk 

 

Perth and Kinross 
Dorothy Henderson 
DorothyHenderson@pkc.gov.uk 

 

NHS Tayside 
Alison Duncan 
Alison.Duncan2@nhs.scot 

 

Amanda Scott 
ScottA@angus.gov.uk 

NHS Eileanan Siar  NHS Eileanan Siar 
Isabel Steele 
isabel.steele@nhs.scot 

Fife 
NHS Fife 

Fife 
Rona Weir 
rona.weir@fife.gov.uk 

Pamela Colburn 
Pamela.Colburn@fife.
gov.uk 
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